May 29 2024 (12:35) India Rail Info 1

Patna - Ahmedabad Special Fare SF Summer Special/09494 - SF - WR
PNBE/Patna Junction to ADI/Ahmedabad Junction
30h 10m - 1652 km - 14 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 PNBE |Patna Junction 01:00 0 |1 0 65 |57 |ECR
2 ARA  |Arajunction 01:45 01:50 5m |0 |1 49 68 (59 |ECR
3 BXR  |Buxar 02:50 02:55 5m |0 |1 118 |87 |68 |ECR
4 |DDU [Pt. DD Upadhyaya 04:00 04:10 10m |0 |1 211 |66 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
5 [PCOI |Prayagraj Chheoki 06:20 06:25 5m 1 355 [50 |95 ([NCR

Junction
6 |MKP |Manikpur Junction 08:15 08:20 5m |0 |1 447 142 1243 |[NCR
7 STA Satna Junction 10:10 10:15 5m 1 525 |57 |315 [WCR
8 KMZ [Katni Murwara 12:00 12:05 5m (0 |1 625 |57 WCR
g DMO |Damoh 14:00 14:05 5m |0 |1 734 |63 WCR
10 |BINA |Bina Junction 16:30 16:35 5m |0 |1 886 |50 (411 |WCR
11 [SHRN [Sant Hirdaram Nagar 19:30 19:35 5m 1 1032 |45 |519 [WCR
12 |UJN Ujjain Junction 23:25 23:30 5m 1 1206 |48 492 |WR
13 |RTM |Ratlam Junction 01:30 01:40 10m |0 (2 1302 (71 [494 |WR
14 |CYI Chhayapuri 05:15 05:20 5m |1 |2 1555 (51 |43 |WR
15 |ND Nadiad Junction 06:20 06:22 2m [0 |2 1606 |57 (37 |WR
16 |ADI |Ahmedabad Junction |[07:10 0 |2 1652 |- 52 [WR

May 29 2024 (12:35) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



